
Contract awarded July 2018 to December 2018 
 

Sn Contract Reference Name of Successful Bidder Contract Price Date of Award 

Rs  

1 Reconstruction of Ste Marie 

Bridge on B9 Road at Baie 

Jacotet 

W/RDA/34/03-18 

Rehm Grinaker Construction Co 

Ltd 

55,812,011 

(Excl VAT) 

17 July 2018 

2 Supply, testing and 

commissioning of branded server 

and accessories 

G/RDA/RBD/44/04-18 

IT Solvz Ltd 446,500 

(Excl VAT) 

13 August 2018 

3 Construction of a bypass at Cap 

Malheureux 

Transinvest construction Ltd 168,780,000 

(inclusive of 

provisional sum 

4,600,000) 

Excl VAT 

7 September 2018 

4 Supply of protective shoes 

G/RDA/12/09-18 

All Sports Ltd 254,150 18 October 2018 

5 Supply of herbicide Glyphosate 

Granular 

G/RDA/03/07-18 

Chemical House 1,291,500 18 October 2018 

6 Supply, testing and 

commissioning of air Compressor 

complete with breaker 

G/RDA/RBD/09/08-19 

Prime Plant Co Ltd 517,500 19 October 2018 

7 Supply three van 

G/RDA/RBD/07/08-18 

ABC Motors Co Ltd 2,667,000 19 October 2018 

8 Repair to embankment on 

motorway M3 at Ripailles – 

construction of reinforced 

concrete piles to embankment M3 

at Ripailles & ancillary works 

Sinohydro 123,845,745.52 

(Excl Vat) 

5 September 2018 

9 Supply, testing and 

commissioning of photocopy 

machine  

G/RDA/RBD/05/08-18 

Central Business equipment 195,500 3 October 2018 

10 Supply, testing and 

commissioning of one dual 

purpose single equipment 

integrating both loader and 

excavator (Mini equipment) 

G/RDA/RBD/08/07-18 

Mechanization co Ltd 2,356,000 

(Excl VAT) 

26 November 2018 

11 Supply of Nylon Cord 

G/RDA/19/10-18 

S S Trading 437,500 23 November 2018 

12 Design-build/Turnkey and 

completion of the construction of 

A1-A3 Link Road 

CPB/79/2017 

Gamma Construction Ltd 256,333,308.00 

(Excl VAT) 

28 December 2018 

 


